FMRXQ1-433 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
RF Solutions FMRXQ1-433 RF Solutions Supplier RF Solutions Distributor
RF Solutions FMRXQ1-433
RF Solutions
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER FMRXQ1-433
MANUFACTURER RF Solutions
DESCRIPTION RF TXRX MODULE ISM<1GHZ
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 3425 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 2.7 V ~ 5.25 V
UTILIZED IC / PART -
SERIES -
SERIAL INTERFACES UART
SENSITIVITY -100dBm
RF FAMILY/STANDARD General ISM < 1GHz
PROTOCOL -
POWER - OUTPUT 5dBm
PACKAGING Tube
PACKAGE / CASE Module
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -20°C ~ 70°C
MOUNTING TYPE Connector Mount
MODULATION -
MEMORY SIZE -
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
FREQUENCY 433MHz
DATA RATE 20kBaud
CURRENT - TRANSMITTING 26mA
CURRENT - RECEIVING 12mA
ANTENNA TYPE Not Included
FMRXQ1-433
Part Number: FMRXQ1-433
Manufacturer/Brand: RF Solutions
Product description RF TXRX MODULE ISM<1GHZ
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Stock Condition 3425 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
FMRXQ1-433.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of FMRXQ1-433
FMRXQ1-433.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
700-0082-100
Manufacturers:  GainSpan Corporation
Description:  RF TXRX MODULE WIFI TRACE ANT
In stock:  3920 pcs
RFQ
FMRTFQ1-315
Manufacturers:  RF Solutions
Description:  TRANSMITTER FM HYBRID 315MHZ
In stock:  3785 pcs
RFQ
FMR0H104ZF
Manufacturers:  KEMET
Description:  CAPACITOR 0.1F 5.5V RADIAL
In stock:  39814 pcs
RFQ
XBP24CASIT-001
Manufacturers:  Digi International
Description:  RF TXRX MOD 802.15.4 RP-SMA
In stock:  2925 pcs
RFQ
BM77SPP03MC2-0008AA
Manufacturers:  Micrel / Microchip Technology
Description:  RF TXRX MODULE BLUETOOTH
In stock:  11946 pcs
RFQ
BRAVO-T915
Manufacturers:  RF Solutions
Description:  RF TXRX MODULE ISM<1GHZ
In stock:  4279 pcs
RFQ
FMRTFQ2-433R
Manufacturers:  RF Solutions
Description:  TRANSMITTER FM HYBRID 250 METERS
In stock:  4452 pcs
RFQ
FMR0V104ZF
Manufacturers:  KEMET
Description:  CAP SUPER .1F 3.5V RADIAL
In stock:  42861 pcs
RFQ
HUM-900-PRO
Manufacturers:  Linx Technologies
Description:  HUMPRO 900MHZ DATA TRANSCEIVER
In stock:  4446 pcs
RFQ
FMR0H473ZF
Manufacturers:  KEMET
Description:  CAP SUPER .047F 5.5V RADIAL
In stock:  33031 pcs
RFQ
FMRB
Manufacturers:  Panduit
Description:  MTG BRACKET KIT FOR "L" RACK
In stock:  3281 pcs
RFQ
XBP9XT-DPRS-001
Manufacturers:  Digi International
Description:  XBEE-PRO XTC, 1W, P2MP, SMT, RF
In stock:  1059 pcs
RFQ